YAKIMA VALLEY

AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

Date
*Mon, Jun 2
*Mon, Jun 2
*Mon, Jun 2
*Tue, Jun 3
*Wed, Jun 4
*Wed, Jun 4
*Wed, Jun 4
*Mon, Jun 9
*Mon, Jun 9
*Mon, Jun 9
*Tue, Jun 10
Wed, Jun 11
*Thur, Jun 12
Mon, Jun 16
Mon, Jun 16
Tue, Jun 17
Tue, Jun 17
Wed, Jun 18
Wed, Jun 18
Thur, Jun 19
Mon, Jun 23
Tue, Jun 24

Varsity Girls' Central

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT

1 Prosser

1 Kittitas

3 White Swan I

3 Wahluke

5* Thorp

6* Granger

7 Westside Christian

* Tie Broken by Tie Breaker

Winner
3 Wahluke 51
4 White Swan Il 66
2 Central Kittitas 70
4 South Sunnyside Christian 41
4 South Sunnyside Christian 72
1 South Grandview 41
4 Central White Swan Il 70
4 White Swan Il 65
5 Prosser 45
1 Granger 47
3 South Naches 53
6 Thorp 46
2 Kittitas 48
2 Kittitas 68
3 Wahluke 52
5 Prosser 66
2 Kittitas 64
5 Prosser 56
6 Thorp 40
5 Prosser 50
4 White Swan Il 15
3 Wahluke 46

ONNMNWWOOM

Less Points Scored

7 Westside Christian
6 Thorp

6 South White Swan |
5 Central Prosser

1 Central Granger

5 Central Prosser

2 South Kiona Benton
2 Kittitas

3 Wahluke

7 Westside Christian
6 Central Thorp

1 Granger

3 Wahluke

7 Westside Christian
6 Thorp

1 Granger

4 White Swan Il

3 Wahluke

7 Westside Christian
4 White Swan Il

1 Granger

1 Granger

24
12
26
34
21
34
40
60
39
19
20
34
47
13
48
40
55
31
19
42

37



Wed, Jun 25 4 White Swan Il

Thur, Jun 26 2 Kittitas

Thur, Jun 26 4 White Swan Il
Thur, Jun 26 1 Granger
Mon, Jun 30 2 Kittitas

Mon, Jun 30 5 Prosser

Tue, July 1 5 Prosser
Wed, July 2 2 Kittitas

Wed, July 2 3 Wahluke

, Jul 5 Prosser

Players

Emily Andrews
Rachel Robledo
Marissa Schneider
Danica Andrews

Players
Stacey Moore
Jenny Hansberry
Lindsey Wallace
Jessica Gibb

61
58
67
44
43
66
45
64
56

CO-CHAMPIONS
Prosser
Players

Sarah Schmitt
Malinda Schell
Raquel Munoz

CO-CHAMPIONS
Kittitas
Players
Juldy Jo Schomer
Stacey Varnum
Alice Sherrard

Mary Johnson

7 Westside Christian
3 Wahluke

6 Thorp

7 Westside Christian
6 Thorp

7 Westside Christian
6 Thorp

1 Granger

7 Westside Christian
2 Kittitas

Players
Amy Sonnichsen
Krista Arrestouilh
Shawna Don

Players
Jamie Alder
Jamie Gibb

Stephanie Dixon
Lindsey Hart

23
26
10
24
23
28
43
29
35



